© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com
DDR4
DDR4DDR4
Ext. Temp EN 50155 EN 45545-2 AMS.AXViewFanless IEC 60945ISO 7637-2
Compliant
tBOX500-510-FL
Fanless Embedded System with 7th Gen Intel® Core™ i7/i5/i3 & Celeron® Processor for Railway, Vehicle and
Marine PC

VAM708 : 4 x M12 A-code w/ LAN Bypass
*PSU120-259 is required if select VAM701/703/705/707
Ordering Information
System
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron/i3/i5/i7-24-110MRDC
(P/N: E26N500100) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N500101) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N500102) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N500103) for 3965U
Fanless railway embedded system with Intel® Celeron® 3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/ i7-7600U
processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays,
M12 A-code DC-in, and 24 to 110 VDC
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron/i3/i5/i7-TVDC
(P/N: E26N500104) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N500105) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N500106) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N500107) for 3965U
Fanless vehicle embedded system with Intel® Celeron® 3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/ i7-7600U
processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays,
terminal block DC-in, and Smart Ignition
*Not supporting PoE function
tBOX500-510-FL-Celeron/i3/i5/i7-TMDC
(P/N: E26N500108) for i7-7600U
(P/N: E26N500109) for i5-7300U
(P/N: E26N500110) for i3-7100U
(P/N: E26N500111) for 3965U
Fanless marine embedded system with Intel® Celeron®3965U/Core™ i3-7100U/i5-7300U/ i7-7600U
processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial console or RS-232/422/485, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays,
and terminal block DC-in
tBOX500-510-FL-i5-POE-24-110MRDC
(P/N: E26N500115)**
Fanless railway embedded system with Intel® Core™ i5-7300U processor, 4 USB 3.0, DVI-I, LAN, serial
console or RS-232/422/485, Mic-in & Line-out, two 2.5" SATA trays, M12 A-code DC-in, 24 to 110 VDC and
Internal PoE PSU
*MRDC: M12 DC-in connector, railway SKU, DC voltage input